。 PAIRUI DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLIES
AC-DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
+ + - -
⑨
随.
(‘Y.~CJ
. o~呻
. ，二，~，

RELIABLE POWER SOLUTIONS
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
回国-囡
L Output Voltage
Combination
Total Output Wattage
Series Name
WHAT 00 WE EXPECT FROM
FUTURE ENERGY?
Cleaner, smarter, more reliable , and higher efficiency, or
we want themall for good. That costs for technological
competence , manufacturing capability, strength of
resource integration , and experience. Pairui is well up for
this.
FEATURES
• Compact size
• Universal AC input full range
• Installation on DIN rail 35mm only
• Over voltage protection
• Over current protection
• LED indicator for DC power ON (Green)
• LED indicator for DC low (Red)
• 3 year warranty
慰'
WE SERVE INDUSTRIAL APP Ll CATIONS
PAIRUI has been 0忏ering quality switching power supplies and magnetic components to the global market for 28 years.
As a vertically integrated company, PAIRUI is able to 0忏er quality products at a very competitive price , and design
unique products to fit your most demanding needs. PAIRUl's goal is to be your trusted power partner.